 1
User’s Manual                   May. 2016  Ver. 3.1
FPLD-xxxx
FPLD Light Source
Specifications
2-1-15 Ohara, Fujimino, Saitama 356-8502, Japan
Phone: +81-49-278-7829, Facsimile: +81-49-263-9328
e-mail: info@fiberlabs.co.jp

(3) Upon finding damage or anomalies
If, during acceptance inspection, damage to the machine or anomalies in connection with the
specifications is found, contact us immediately with details of the trouble.
 3
・Standard specifications
Product No.
Center
wavelength
(nm)
Output power (mW)
Spectral band width
FWHM(nm)
Laser class
(Max. output power)
min. typ. max. max.
FPLD-1310-1.5 1310 +/-20 1 1.5 3 4 Class 1 (15mW)
FPLD-1310-10 1310 +/-20 7 10 12 6 Class 1 (15mW)
FPLD-1440-200 1440 +/-20 150 200 250 10 Class 3B(500mW)
FPLD-1490-150 1485 +/-20 130 150 180 10 Class 3B(200mW)
FPLD-1550-1.5 1550 +/-25 1 1.5 3 5 Class 1 (10mW)
FPLD-1550-10 1550 +/-25 8 10 15 6 Class 3R (20mW)
FPLD-1550-100 1550 +/-20 90 100 120 10 Class 3B (200mW)
・Common specifications
Laser structure Fabry-Perot Cavity Laser
Optical fiber / connector
SMF